  HEV AC Drive
Integrated Solution for Elevator
Integrated Elevator Inverter
System Configuration
CAN-B3
Cabinet Communication Unit
       HEV
Integrated Inverter

rv
ic
e
s
Integrated Elevator Inverter
Inverter Specifications
Model No.
Rated Power
(kW)
Input Current
(A)
Output Current
(A)
Motors
（kW）
HEV-7R5G3 7.5 18 17 7.5
HEV-011G3 11 28 27 11
HEV-015G3 15 37 34 15
HEV-018G3 18.5 39 37 18.5
HEV-022G3 22 46.5 45 22
HEV-037G3 37 77 75 37
HEV-F-055G3 55 90 113 55
HEV   Inverter
Covering most elevators’ sizes
Note:55kW  features regeneration type
Integrated Elevator Inverter